
Castine - 43 Mile

Distance: 43.2 mi

Elevation: + 3057 / - 3057 ft

Good For: cycling



Castine - 43 Mile

0.0 0.0

⚑

Start of route

0.0 0.0 → R onto Main St

0.0 0.0 ← L to stay on Main St

0.4 0.4 → R onto ME-166/Battle Ave

0.8 0.4 ← L onto ME-166/Castine Rd

4.3 3.5 → R onto ME-199 N/Dunbar Rd

9.7 5.4 ↑ Continue onto ME-175 S

10.7 1.0 ← Slight L onto ME-177 E/Western

County Rd

14.3 3.5 → R onto ME-177 E/Hinckley Ridge Rd

16.7 2.5 ↑ Continue onto Beech Hill Rd

17.4 0.7 ↑ At the traffic circle,  3rd exit onto ME-

15 N/ME-172 N/ME-176 N/Tenney Hill

17.4 miles.  +1384/-1156 feet

18.1 0.7 ← L onto ME-15 N/Pleasant St

26.8 8.7 ← L onto ME-199 S

31.8 5.0 → R onto ME-175 N/ME-199 S

33.8 1.9 → R onto ME-175 N/New Rd

35.8 2.0 ← L onto ME-166/Castine Rd

37.7 1.9 → R onto ME-166A S/The Shore Rd

39.6 2.0 → R onto Turner Point Rd

39.7 0.0 → R onto ME-166A S/The Shore Rd

41.5 1.8 → R onto ME-166/Castine Rd

42.4 0.9 → R onto ME-166/Battle Ave

42.7 0.4 ← L onto Main St

43.2 0.4 → R to stay on Main St

25.7 miles.  +1581/-1580 feet

43.2 0.0 ← L

43.2 0.0

⚑

End of route

0.0 miles.  +0/-0 feet


